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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 19:35 Cuban Rock 3.75 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -23.65
Musselburgh
Each Way 29th 16:50 Newbury [Khinjani 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 -18.65
Each Way 29th 14:00 Newbury |Romantic Style 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18.15
Each Way 28th 17:05 Mister Wilson 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -13.15
Ballinrobe
Each Way 28th 14:25 Ripon  |Townsend 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.50 -8.15
Manor
Each Way 28th 15:25 Concon Candy 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.65
Chepstow
Each Way 28th 15:15 Marv Michael 3.50 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 -3.65
Downpatrick
Each Way 27th 13:50 Centurion 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.4
Goodwood Dream
Each Way 27th 14:05 Naas Vivienda 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 2.6
Each Way 27th 13:30 Naas National Lady 3.50 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 1.6
Each Way 20th 17:45 Sandown|Ouzo 4.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 2.85
Each Way 20th 15:25 Gale Force 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.85
Pontefract Maya
Each Way 20th 15:05 Beast Of 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.85
Southwell Burden
Each Way 20th 14:35 Flavius Titus 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 13.85
Southwell
Each Way 19th 19:40 Bath Beggarman 4.20 5.00 Win 2 -0.90 13.85
Each Way 19th 19:10 Bath Dirham Emirati 3.50 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 14.75
Each Way 19th 14:30 Pete The Brief 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 16
Doncaster
Each Way 19th 16:40 Newbury |Scintillante 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 16
Each Way 19th 15:50 Ripon Challet 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 21
Each Way 18th 19:30 Squeezebox 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.00 215
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 19:45 Thirsk  [Edwina 4.33 5.00 Win 3 -0.83 225
Sheeran
Each Way 18th 19:10 Thirsk  [Capital 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 23.33
Guarantee
Each Way 18th 16:55 Newbury |Al Hargah 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 12.83
Each Way 18th 16:20 Newbury |Halla Dubai 5.00 5.00 NR 0.00 0.83
Each Way 17th 19:30 Windsor |Gallant Lion 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 0.83
Each Way 17th 18:05 Thornbrook 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -6.67
Leopardstown
Each Way 16th 15:10 Beverley [User Amistoso 4.33 5.00 Win 3 -0.83 -1.67
Each Way 16th 14:35 Beverley |Whogoesthere 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.84
Each Way 16th 14:00 Beverley |Mia Toretto 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.50 4.16
Each Way 16th 14:15 Salisbury|Avoriaz 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.66
Each Way 15th 19:00 Making 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.66
Newcastle Dreams
Each Way 15th 16:00 Golden Shot 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.66
Nottingham
Each Way 15th 19:30 Reflex 3.50 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 18.66
Newcastle
Each Way 15th 15:30 Motriff 4.00 5.00 Win 3 -1.00 19.91
Nottingham
Each Way 15th 16:30 Northern Spirit 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 20.91
Nottingham
Each Way 15th 15:50 Lingfield |Desert Falcon 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 21.41
Each Way 14th 19:00 Windsor |Cover Up 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 21.16
Each Way 14th 18:00 Windsor [Monks Mead 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 16.96
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Each Way 14th 16:55 Windsor |Mapmaker 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 16.76
Each Way 14th 20:40 Hamilton |Aighear 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.40 13.76
Each Way 14th 19:40 Hamilton |Dubawi Warrior 3.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 14.16
Each Way 14th 20:00 Windsor |Thewaytothest 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 16.16
ars
Each Way 14th 19:30 Windsor |Goblet Of Fire 4.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.40 11.96
Each Way 14th 17:10 Bernie The 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 12.36
\Wolverhampto [Bear
n
Each Way 14th 16:40 Glory Call 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 9.36
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 14th 16:10 Giselles Izzy 5.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 4.56
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 14th 16:30 Kempton |Daphne May 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.56
Single 13th 16:10 Gentle And 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 6.56
Downpatrick  |Kind
Each Way 13th 14:35 Windsor |She's A 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 6.56
Novelty
Single 13th 15:58 Leicester|Miss Mai Tai 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.94
Single 13th 14:50 Curragh |Ultra Fine 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.06
Each Way 12th 16:45 Haydock |Pearl Eye 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 9.06
Each Way 12th 16:30 Ascot Dark Trooper 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 8.81
Each Way 12th 15:00 Haydock |Midnight Mile 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.19
Each Way 11th 16:49 Habrdi 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1.19
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 16:53 Fifty Sent 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 3.81
Musselburgh
Each Way 11th 14:50 Majestic 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 8.81
Musselburgh  |Beauty
Each Way 11th 14:20 Simple Star 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -0.19
Musselburgh
Each Way 11th 16:55 Wexford |Duleek Street 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.19
Each Way 11th 14:40 Thirsk  |Reflexion Faite 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 -7.19
Each Way 10th 17:53 Salisbury|Gunfighter 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.69
Each Way 10th 17:20 Salisbury|Zabriskie Point 4.00 5.00 Win 3 -1.00 -3.69
Each Way 10th 15:00 Brighton |Miguel 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -2.69
Each Way 10th 15:10 Shadow Of 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 -2.69
Nottingham \War
Each Way 9th 19:00 Kempton |Crimson Road 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.19
Each Way 9th 18:30 Kempton |Eulace 7.50 5.00 Win 2 0.75 -8.19
Peacock
Each Way 9th 18:00 Kempton |Botanical 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.75 -8.94
Each Way 9th 14:50 Royal Zabeel 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -8.19
Pontefract
Each Way 8th 20:50 Yeoman 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15.69
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 8th 18:10 Ripon  |Temper Trap 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -10.69
Each Way 8th 19:50 Monaadhil 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.75 -18.19
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 8th 17:45 Catterick |Golden Gal 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.44
Each Way 7th 17:20 Ayr Rory The Cat 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.44
Each Way 7th 16:45 Ayr Lady Celia 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.44
Each Way 6th 18:45 Haydock |Cinnodin 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 -2.44
Each Way 6th 17:15 Haydock |Auld Toon 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 -1.94
Loon
Each Way 6th 16:45 Haydock |Dark Trooper 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 -1.44
Each Way 6th 16:08 Chester |On The River 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.44
Each Way 5th 14:25 Sweet William 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -17.44
Goodwood
Each Way 5th 13:50 Zaman Jemil 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -24.94
Goodwood
Each Way 5th 18:00 Hamilton |Hot Team 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.00 -24.94
Each Way 5th 20:15 Lingfield [Rita Rana 5.00 5.00 Win 3 -0.50 -23.94




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 5th 18:45 Lingfield |Sonnet Star 5.50 5.00 Win 2 0.31 -23.44
Each Way 2nd 20:42 Leicester|Pfingstberg 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -23.75
Each Way 2nd 19:27 Sandown|Kyle Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -25
Lochalsh
Each Way 2nd 18:52 Sandown|Wild Waves 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
Each Way 2nd 14:00 Redcar |Angel Of 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
England Cancelled
Each Way 1st 16:55 Beverley |Purple Martini 3.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -15
Each Way 1st 17:35 Kitai 3.50 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -10
Goodwood
Each Way 1st 16:35 Courage Mon 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
Goodwood Ami

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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